&
SMOKY

Momos / Chinese / Tandoori
North Indian

AC FAMILY DINNING
Timing: 11: 30 am to Midnight

7208473568 8692929511
7208473569 ' 7400286263
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Shop No. 12, §/5, Jangid Tower, Near J & K Bank,
Shanti Park, Mira Road (E).



SOUP

Manchow Soup

Hot and Sour soup
Clear Soup

Noodles Clear Soup
Sweet Corn Soup

Lung Fung Soup
Lemon Coriander Soup
Tomato Soup

MOMOS

Steam
Fried
Schezwan
Chilly

CHINESE CHOUPSUEY

American Choupsuey
Chinese Choupsuey
Schezwan Choupsuey

VEG PAN/CHI.

140
140
140
140
160
160
160

VEG
(Half / Full)
100/ 140
100/ 140

190
190

160
160
160
160
180
180
180
180

VEG/CHI

200
200
200

PRAWNS

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

CHICKEN
(Half / Full)
120 / 160
120/ 160
210

210

PNR/MUSH
230
230
230



CHINESE
PANEER PRAWNS VEG. CHICEN PRAWNS

PANEER FISH

Manchurian (Dry / Gravy) 180 200 290
Chilly (Dry / Gravy) 180 200 290
Egg Chilly (Dry / Gravy) 200 ——— e
Schezwan (Dry /G ravy) 180 210 290
Oriental (Dry / Gravy) 230 250 310
65 (Dry/Gravy) 180 210 290
Butter Garlic (Dry / Gravy) 190 240 300
Hongkong (Dry / Gravy) 180 230 270
Shanghai (Dry / Gravy) 190 240 300
Chi. Lollipop Masala

(4/6/8pc) (Dry / Gravy) ---- 200/250/290 ----
Apple Chi. (4/6/8pc) ---- 200/250/290 ----
(Dry/Gravy) ---- 200/250/290 ----
Chi Lollypop 0il Fry 200 220 310
Chinese Bhel (Dry) 170 190 ————
Spring Roll (Dry) 200 180 270
Satey (Dry) ——-- 250 330
Potato Chilly (Dry) 190 e ————
Honey Chilly Potato (Dry) 210 === ====
Salt N Pepper (Dry) ———- 210 m———
Teriyaki Dry 230 250 310
BBQ Dry 230 250 310
Black Pepper Dry 230 250 310

Oyster Chilli Dry 230 250 310



RICE / HAKKA NOODLES

PANEER FISH
VEG. CHICKEN PRAWNS

Manchurian (Dry / Gravy) 180 200 290
Fried Rice 170 180 220
Hakka Noodles 170 180 220
Green Chilly Rice 190 200 230
Schezwan 190 200 230
Combination 200 210 230
Schezwan Combination 200 210 240
Singapore 200 230 260
Hong-Kong 200 230 260
Shanghai 200 230 260
Burnt Garlic 190 200 250
Chilli Garlic 190 200 250
Manchurian

(With Gravy) 230 250 300
Pot Rice

(With Gravy) 300 380 420
Chilly (With Gravy) 230 250 300
Triple Schezwan (With Gravy) 230 250 300
Chopper (With Gravy) 230 250 300

Korean Rice (With Gravy) 250 280 320



MIX FRIED RICE

Mix Fried Rice

Mix Schezwan Fried Rice

Mix Tripple Schezwan Fried Rice
Mix Chopper Rice

Mix Hakka Noodles

Mix Schezwan Noodles

Mix Tripple Schezwan Noodler
Mix Chopper Noodles

THAI

VEG.
Yellow Thai Curry 290
Red Thai Curry 290
Green Thai Bcurry 290
SPL. CHINESE KEPSA

Paneer Chicken Kepsa
Chicken Chinese Kepsa
Prawns Chinese Kepsa

TANDOORI BHATTI SE (VEG)

Tandoori Aloo
Tandoori Babycorn
Mushroom Tikka
Paneer Tikka

Paneer Pahadi Tikka
Paneer Malai Tikka
Paneer Angara Tikka

VEG

210
230
270
270
210
230
270
270

PANEER

CHICKEN
340
340
340

NON-VEG
210
230
270
270
210
230
270
270

PRAWNS

FISH
380
380
380

360
380
430

170
190
200
230
240
250
260



Paneer Banjara Tikka
Paneer Achari Tikka

Paneer Lasooni Tikka
Afghani Paneer Tikka
Tandoori Platter - Veg. (18 Pcs)
Soya Chaap Tikka

Soya Chaap Malai Tikka
Soya Chaap Pahadi Tikka
Soya Chaap Afghani Tikka
Soya Chaap Banjara Tikka
Soya Chaap Schezwan Tikka
Soya Chaap Kalimiri Tikka
Soya Chaap Lasooni Tikka

CHICKEN

Tandoori Chicken
Kalimiri Tandoori Chicken
Achari Tandoori Chicken
Lasooni Tandoori Chicken
Schezwan Tandoori
Chicken Pahadi Tandoori
Chicken Tikka

Achari Chicken Tikka
Afghani Chicken Tikka
Lasooni Chicken Tikka
Pahadi Chicken Tikka
Malai Chicken Tikka
Angara Chicken Tikka
Banjara Chicken Tikka

260
260
260
260
650
210
220
240
200
220
240
220
220

250/400
270/440
270/420
260/450
240/410
240/420
250/480
240
250
260
260
260
260
260



Kalimiri Chicken Tikka
Chicken Seekh Kebab
Afghani Chicken Tikka
Lasooni Chicken Tikka
Pahadi Chicken Tikka
Malai Chicken Tikka
Angara Chicken Tikka
Banjara Chicken Tikka
Kalimiri Chicken Tikka
Chicken Seekh Kebah
Chicken Bulletin Kebah
Chicken Tangdi Kebab (2Pc)

Tandoori Lollipop- Chicken (6Pc / 8Pc)

Reshmi Kehah

Tandoori Platter Non-Veg. (18Pc)

VEG MAINCOURSE

Veg / Paneer Kolhapuri
Veg Makhanwala

Veg / Paneer Kadhai

Veg Tawa

Veg Jalfrezi

Veg Handi

Methi Malai Mutter
Mushroom Babycorn Handi
Mushroom Babycorn Masala
Veg Exotic Masala

Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Tikka Masala

260
280
250
260
260
260
260
260
260
280
300
350
240/290
280
850

210/230
230
210/230
250
250
260
260
240
240
280
240
250



Shahi Paneer
Paneer Bhuriji
Paneer Palak
Cheese Kofta
Paneer Angara Masala

DAL

Plain Dal

Dal Fry

Dal Tadka
Dal Kolhapuri

CHICKEN MAINCOURSE

Egg Bhurji

Egg Curry

Egg Masala

Chicken Curry

Chicken Kolhapuri

Chicken Kadai

Chicken Moghilai

Murg Lababdar

Murg Hyderabadi

Murg Handi (Half / Full)

Murg Mussallam (Half / Full)
Butter Chicken (Half / Full) (Boneless)
Chicken Tikka Masala (Boneless)
Chicken Angara Masala (Boneless)

270
270
220
270
250

130
150
170
190

100

150

160

220

240

240
250/-
270

250
380/680
400/650
300/550
270

270



Chi. Lasooni Tikka Masala (Boneless)
Chicken Kalimiri Masala (Boneless)

Chicken Rara Masala
Murg Achari Masala
Murg Masaledar
Chikcen Sukkha (6 Pcs.)

MUTTON MAINCOURSE

Mutton Curry
Mutton Masala
Mutton Handi
Mutton Kadai
Mutton Sukka (6 Pc)

PRAWNS MAINCOURSE

Prawns Masala

Fish Tikka Masala
Prawns Tikka Masala
Prawns Sukka
Prawns Kolhapuri
Prawns Angara

Shahi Prawns Gravy

ROTI SHOTI LAO

Tandoori Roti

Plain Naan

Garlic Naan
Cheese Naan
Cheese Garlic Naan
Laccha Paratha

PLAIN

20
40
55
65
75
45

270
270
280
280
230
260

300
300
320
320
410

300
350
350
380
370
360
380

BUTTER

30
29
70
80
30
29



Plain Kulcha
Stuffed Kulcha
Stuffed Paratha
Aloo Paratha
Paneer Paratha
Roomali Roti
Wheat Chapati

BASMTI KA KHAZANA

Steam Rice

Jeera Rice

Biryani Rice

Veg Pulav

Dal Khichdi

Dal Khichdi Tadka
Palak Khichdi

Palak Khichdi Tadka
Chicken Pulav
Paneer Pulav

ACCOMPANIMENTS / BEVERAGES

Boiled Egg (2 Pc)

Plain Omlette

Masala Omlette

Roasted Papad / Fried Papad
Masala Papad

Raita (Kachumber / Boondi)
Bottled Water

Areated Drinks (Cold Drinks)
Masala Chaas

Fried Noodles / Schezwan Sauce
Lassi

45
60
60
60
75
50
10

29
70
70
70
85
60
15

80/120
90/130
100/140
180

140

150

160

170

230

210

40
60
70
25
45
o0
MRP
MRP
35
25
60



ACCOMPANIMENTS / BEVERAGES
Boiled Egg (2 Pc)

Plain Omlette

Masala Omlette

Roasted Papad / Fried Papad
Masala Papad

Raita (Kachumber / Boondi)
Bottled Water

Areated Drinks (Cold Drinks)
Masala Chaas

Fried Noodles / Schezwan Sauce
Lassi

KHUSHNUMA BIRYANI

Dum Biryani
Veg Paneer Egg Chicken Mutton Prawns
210 240 210 240 340 360

Hyderabadi Biryani
Veg Paneer Mutton Chicken Prawns
220 250 380 260 390

CATERING BY KG

Veg Dum Biryani

Chicken Dum Biryani (Per Kg)
Mutton Dum Biryani (Per Kg)
Chicken Hyderahadi Biryani (Per Kg)
Paneer Tikka Biryani

Chicken Tikka Biryani (Per Kg)
Chicken Korma (Per Kg)

Mutton Korma (Per Kg)

40
60
70
25
45
50
MRP
MRP
35
25
60

800
1000
1700
1100
1100
1200

900
1400



Throwing a house party ?
Order by Kg

Having a grand celebration ?

Try out our catering services

Ask for a customized package...
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